~ Piéces de rechange
Spare parts list
MG 19GNECO 0104301

BR1INGI = 0104651

GB12TNSDP_ 0104061
GB15 TNSDP - 010340- '1

CPM350B 0106611 J§ '

: ﬂ\é, D@// '
= ""(ga =k
Wt >
Yop
MOTOBINEUSE
 TILLER

G00/200d—20:Lb-B00Z 4G BT JBELORLISO Xed NISE0OE




0011 . S , ,
_500/E00d_L0:Lb BOOZ MY 6 JBELORLISO Xed

NISE00MC .



Rep| ‘Ref. |Rq|Désignation _.Description Qteé - thl
N° RK . ' Foves goor |Forue s
57728500 Carter complet jonc (Noir) . ... .....0c0e .t Complete casing, flanged (Black). ... .. e

1 11529101 Chassis (Rouge 3002). .. ... .o .cvvnvnvne Chassis (Red 8002). ... ... ....... Caee e 1 1
11530101 Chassis (Gris) Chagsis (Grey)

11831101 Ch4ssis (Jaune 116) Chassis (Yellow 116) )

2 11440103 Guldon (NOI). . ..o v Handtebars (Black) .............. e k| 1

3 11528118 ‘Téle protection drait (Rouge 3002) .......... Right protective cover (Rad 3002) . ......... 1 1
11530118 Tole protection droit (Gris) Right protective cover (Grey)

11532118 Téle protection droit (Jaune 116) Right protactive cover (Yellow 116) :

4 115629119 Téle protection gauche (Rouge 3602) ..... .. * Left protectiye cover (Red 3002) ........... 1 1,
11530119 Téle protection gauche (Cris) Lett protactive cover (Grey) :
11532119 Téle protection gauche (Jaune .116) Left protactive cover (Yaliow 116)

5 | 11829147 Extension tSle-protection (Rouge 3002) .. .. .. Protective cover guard extansion ‘(Red 3002). . 2 2
11630117 - Extension téle protection (Gris) Protective cover guard extension (Grey)

11532117 Extansion |dle protection (Jaune 116) Protective cover guard extension (Yellow 116}

6 126801005 Supp. roue transport (Nonr) ............... Front wheel bracket (Black) . . .. .. e 1 1.

8 12711041 JONG (NOIF). < o v e viee i iai e Flange (Black) « v v oo iivc e 1 1

9 11301130 Joue carter droite (NGir). . ....cooveevnn.en Transmission housing, RHS (Black) Chee e 1 1

10 11301181 Joue carter gauche (Noir) ....... e Transmisslon housing, LHS (Black) . 1. 1

1 12611011 - Eparon (NOIr). .. ...ovnvnns e Key (BIack) . .o ovunvvvvneiiiniunneens 1 4

12a | 11541125 Tols int capot hombée M.av. (No;r)/. PR Forward rounded belt covar (Black) R 1
| 11529125 Téla int capot bombée M.arr. (Noir) .. Reversa rounded beit cover (Black) . ........ 1
120 | 11542125 Tble int capot plat Mav. (Noir). . .ov oo oo Forward flat beit cover (Black) .. .. ... e 1 '
1 11580125 Téle int capot plat M.arr. (Nair). . ... N Reverse flat belt cover (Black) .. ........... : 1

31 11701140 Levier embrayage .. ... veeeaeen eree e Clutchlevar. .. ...oev e iiivonaens 1 1

32 11301145 Entrotoise ch&ssis . . .o v oo e iiiin e SPECEI. ... . ivie e 2 2

33 | 57001019 Ecrou bridage guiden. ..., ........ e o T e 1 1.

35 | 57720996 Réducteur M. ar. mécanique . .......ooo. .. Reversing gearbox B e . 1

37 | 11529145 Pafta de fixationtdle ... et . N Holder. .. ..ooovviiniinannnnes e Ces 2 2

40a 15802 Capot coutrole bombé (Nm() .............. Rounded belt cowl (Black) . .............. . 1. 1
40b 14214 Capot courroie plat (Noir) _ Flat beit cow( (Black)

50 . 12503 Roulement............ PN e Ball-race .o oo vvve e i 2 2
81 12542 Roulement......... e e Ball-race ............ e R 2 2
- §2 15038 | Arbre de traveil .. ..... et ... Bladeshaft ......... ..o 1 1 -
53 46097 Jointdecarter.....vovie e iiiarnas Joimt ..o0l i n e e e 2 2
54 .| 14088 Entrafoise plastigie. . ......... e Plastic spacer . ......... e 1 1
55 13292 L0717 111 SR LChain «.oove N . 1 -1
56 12793 Bouchon . .......... Cee e vo Greasecap. ... . ... eiiiains i 2 2
57 13372 Pignon8dts ........... i heeerieeaanane Cogwheel .. ... .oooiiibinnennieann, [ 1 1
58 16032 Entretoise épaulés. . .. ........ e Shoulderad SPACES. . . .. ..o vecorenenns 1 1
59 16031 Entretoigecarter ........u .o Dl SPACAY. . . i 000000 1 1
© 60 . 64948° (MBNENE GAZ « v v vv v vvvvnvannrens oo ACCOIORAOTIGVEr . . ...t rianee e 1 1
61. 62754 Cachemanatte .. ......vevevorrnnncnns Accetarator leverhousing. . ... ... ... 1 1
- 62 68363 Embout manette gez . . . .+ . . i Aocelaratorknob . ......... ..., D o000 A 1 1

63 62764 Cable gaz (GC/B.S.55Hp) .. ...t Throttie cable (GC/B.S. 5, 5Hp) ............ 1 1

13130 Cable gaz (B.S. 3,5Hp) Throttle cable (B.S. 3,5Hp)
13207 Cable gaz (Robin EY 20) Throttle cable (Robin EY 20)
- 13129 Cable gaz (Geotec) Throttle cable (Geotec) : .

64 13248 Cable Inversion vitesse . . . . . AP Reverso gearcable . . ........eieveooenes : 1

65 13198 Céble ombrayage - . ...« ..oieevtie s Clutehcable .............0covuun e 1 1

66 12162 Galetembrayage. .. ........oveeveennnnn RUNNGY ... v o8 1 1

67 16034 Entretoise lovier embrayage. . . ... ... © Spacer......... K 000000000 anc000c 5 1 1

88 65133 Ressort embrayage . . ... ...... P 111+ R R 1. 1

69 14090 Roueavant............ e viee.. Fromtwheel..... .. ... v 1 1.
70 65026 Ressort roue transport. . .. ... ... il SPANG .« oot e e e e 1 1
71 15177a Poulie moteur Mav arbre 219,05. . ..... oc Motor.pulley Farward gear (Shan 219,08) . . 1

15436 Poulie moteur Mav arbre @20 . . .. ...... ... Motor puifey Forward gear (Shaft @20) . ... .. 1

15415 Paulie moteur Mav-Marr arbre @19,05. . . .. ... Motor pulley Forward/Reverse gear (Shaft @19.05). | - 1

16432 Poulia moteur Mav-Marr arbre @20 ... ...... Moator pulley Forward/Reverse gear (Shaft 020) 1

72 14136 Poulie transmigslon . ..o o vv it Transmigsion pulley . . .. .oovvvev i a 1

73 15098 Axe fixationpoulle . ... 0o Pulley shaft.......... 000000000006000000 1 1

74 13600 Courrcie M. av. . ....... R . o coo000000 Forwarddrive balt . . ... . oieh i 50 1 '

13488a Courroie M. av-M. a@r. . .ounvvinnnon .. Forward/Reverse drivebeft .. .............. 1
o . | 00/11
. 500/p00d.  L0:L} B00Z. 4N B2 LBELOVLYG0.Xed °Tt N3S902ur



Rep| Ref. |Rq|Désignation Description Qté - Qty-
N°‘ . . Rk anr.:'vnm FM.avIM.af
. gear |ForwiRav. gea
77 55102 DISQUE. .. uouve et DiSK. oo cv v s . 2 2
78 55201 Et0||e depaﬂ double 40x4G. . ............. Twin rotating blades 40x4 L .. ............. 1 1
55098 Etotle départ siple 40x4 G Simple rotating blades 40x4 L
79 55200 Etoile départ double 40x4D... .. . ......... Twin rotating blades 40x4 R. .. ............ 1 1
55097 Etoile départ simple 40x4 D Simple rotating blades 40x4 R
80 81907 Couteau gauche ....................... Blabe, LH ... ... ..
81 81906 Couteau droit, . . . .....ovii Blabe, AH . .. ... ... .. ... e
82 55150 Etoile addit. dém. gauche” .. ........... ... Additional blade assembly, LH. . .. ....... .
83 55103 Etoile addit. dém. droite . . .. ... ... ..., Additional blade assembly. AH. . .. .........
85 64349 Colli@r . v ve e e e Collar .v.vv v s 2 2
86 14988 Guide courroieM. av. .. ... ... Drive-belt guide Forwardgear ............. 1
14980 Guide courroie M. av-M. &l . ... ool Drive-belt guide Forward@/Reéverse gear . .. ... 1
87 62820 Lavier . ............ e Lever. . ... e e 1 2
88 12126 Poignée PVC. . ... .. covvivnvnn . L 11+ 1 . 2 2
100 15029 Arbre M. av. Mécanique., . .. ............ .. Forward gear shaﬂ ..................... 1
121 11482 Ecroufrein M6 Z ... oo vvveeiiine e Blocking RUtMBZ ... .......oovvnnennn.
123 11485 EcroufreinM10Z . .............oovinnn BlockingnutM10Z .. ...................
124 11488 Ecroutein M122Z .o ooeeee e e BlockingnutM122Z .....................
125 11429 ECrOUHMIOZ .\ ovvervnrii e NUHMIOZ . oot e
126 11518 Ecrou H M6 Z embase crantée . ... ..., Nut H M6 Z, notched shoulder .............
127 11519 Ecrou H M8 Z embase crantée . ........ ... Nut H M8 Z, notched shoulder. . ...........
128 11521 Ecrou HM12 Z embase crantée ......... .. Nut H M12 Z, notched shoulder. .. .........
141 11616 Rondsile BZ .. ... viir e Washer82Z ..., .. e
143 11635 Rondealie 12x27X25 2 .. 1 veven e annn Washer 12x27%2,5Z . v v oo vavvcn e nnnnn
144 11619 Rondelle 9x20x8 Z. . ... .. ...ccovevre e Washer 9x20x32Z ... ...... e
145 11818 Rondelle starlock 10 . .. ... ... oo vevveennn Starlockwasher10 .. ... ........ . c0vian
147 11617 Rondelle 8x30x1,9Z .. ....... e e ens Washar8x30x1,52Z . . ..... ... ... . 0 ian
160 55080 Goupifleclips @10 . .. .............. +vv.  Clippin, 1TO0mm diameter ................ .
161 55081 Goupillocllps @8 . .. ........... ... 0 Clip pin, Bmm diameter .. .. ............. .
162 12979 Clavetts arbre 319,05 . ... . .......... ve.. Key(Shaft@19,08) .................. ..,
12973 Clavettearbre @20 . . ................ ... Key (Shaft@320).................. ...
163 11495 Clips 4,2 .. ... e Spirenuts 4,2 .. ....... ...
164 12855 Cirglps ..o oot e Circhips . .. ... e
165 11135 VisTolo4,2. ... e, Coverboltaz ............... .. ...
180 14733 Eth "Danger fraiges”. . .................. Label: "Danger - rotalmg blades" ...........
181 14724 Etnq *Séourité” ... ... ... Safetytabel ,...... ... .. ..o
182 14734 Eth *Liremanuel”. ... ... . Label: “Read the manual’ ................
183 84668 Etiquette de gaz + arrét moteur . . ... ... .. .. Label: Accelerator lever + engine cut-off ... ..
184 62831 Ellquette embrayage Mecanique . ... ... .... Label: CIUICh IBVEl. 4 v v e vv e e oveee e
185 62830 I_Ellq inversionde vitesse * . ... ..... ... ... Label: Forward and reversegears. .. .......
186 14682 Etig. "Transmission démontable” . A Label, "Removable transmission”. .. ... ... ..
200 11176 VISTFHCMEX4S Z . . .ovv v iv v ons Screw TFHCM6x45Z. ... ... ..
201 11113 Vis 5/16 TH24 UNF.ig 19 emb craniée. .. . ... Screw 5/16 TH24 UNF Ig 19, noiched shoulder
202 11085 ViSSIHCMBXIBN . .....ccovvvevnvn Scraw StHCMBx16 N .. ............... o0
203 11250 Vis H M6x16 Z embase crantée. . .. . ....... Scrow H M6x16 Z, notched shoutder . ... ...
204 11260 Vis H M8x16 Z embase crantée. . .. ........ Scroew H M8x16 Z, notched shoulder . . . .
206 11265 Vis H M8x40 2 embase crantée moteur Scraw H M8x40 Z, notched: shoulder motor
GC/Briggs/TeCum. .« . ..o s inro-nens GC/Briggs/Tecum. . . ... ... cvviievnus
11266 Vis H MBx45 Z embase crantée moteur Robin . Screw H M8x4S Z, notched shoulder motor Robin
207 11267 Vis H M8x50 Z embase crantée. .. ......... Screw H M8x50 2 notched shoulder . . . .. ...
21 10794 ViSHMBX110Z. . ...................... Scraw HMBX1102Z ......... P
218 10810 VisSHMIOX3S Z. .. ..................... Screw HMIOX3SZ ... ...
214 10834 VisSHMIOXS5 2. ... ScrewHMIOXSS Z . ..o 60000300
215 10859 VISHMI2X60Z. ... ..... ..o e ScrewHMI2X60Z .. ... o o v i
216 10863 VISHMI2X80Z. . ... ... oo it ScrewHM12x80Z .. ... .. ... ... 0005000 .
217 10869 ViSHMI2X1102Z. .. .. ..o ScrewHMI2X110Z ... .o viieiivecnnen
218 10899 VisHM14x80Z. .......... ® 00000600000 ScrowHM14x002Z .. .......... ... ......
223 11061 VisChcM6x502Z........... 500000680003 ScrawCheMBx50Z .. ..................
Conception-Réalisation SORMAP @ 02 40 26 57 22 00 /1 1
—600/500d-— -L0:L4-80021MY 6C. -1BEL0PLIS0_xed N3SE0ur —

g Debuomimess - 5316 1s Cheiao b Moomie - 18,0263 25310



